
B.—No. Ib,25YEAR ENDING 30 JUNE 1868.

CLASS V.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item. 18G7-8.

Provincial Charges—continued.

Li/ltclton—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act ...
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
"Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Tide Surveyor ...
Locker
Locker
Tidewaiter
2 Tidewaiters ...
Coxswain
2 Boatmen, £126 and £120
Extra Tidewaiters

Cliristchurch—
Landing "Waiter
Landing Winter
Clerk
Locker
Locker
Messenger

Kaiapoi—
Locker

Akaroa—
Sub-Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act

Timaru—
Sub-Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act
Clerk and Landing "Waiter
Messenger

Sokitika—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act ...
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Locker
Locker
Two.Tidewaiters at £140 eat-li
Extra Tidewaiters
Messenger and Boatman, at 10s. per working day
Goldallowance 20 per cent, on fixed salaries

OJcarita—
Sub-Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act

„ lodging allowance
Gold allowance, 20 per cent, on fixed salary

Grri/inoiith—Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act...
Clerk and Warehouse Keeper
Clerk ... ... "
Clerk and Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Locker
Tidewaiter
Extra Tidewaiters
Messenger and Boatman, at 10s. per working day
Gold allowance, 20 per cent, on fixed salaries
Contingencies for Ports in the Province of Canterbury

£ s. d.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
S
0

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

GOO 0
310 0
250 0
165 0
140 0
250 0
190 0
165 0
170 0
140 0
130 0
120 0
216 0
138 0
246 0
100 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

17
18
19
20
21
22

210 0
155 0
165 0
130 0
125 0
60 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

23 50 0 0

24 275 0 0

25
20
27

275 0
140 0
30 0

0
0
0

28
2!)
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

425 0
225 0
160 0
150 0
140 0
200 0
300 0
250 0
200 0
160 0
170 0
140 0
280 0
300 0
156 10
5G0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

44
45
4G

250 0
30 0
50 0

0
0
0

47
■is
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
50
57

480 0
200 0
150 0
150 0
240 0
170 0
140 0
250 0
156 10
300 0
600 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 43—Caktebbuby 11,928 0 0
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