CLASS V.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.								1867-8		
	Provincial	l Charge	Scontinu	ed.				£	s.	d.
-	Lyttelton—		.00 1					000	^	_
$egin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \end{array}$	Collector, also L				•••			600 310	0	0
3	Landing Survey First Clerk		•••	•••	•••		• • •	250	0	0
4	Clouls	• •	• • •	•••	•••	•••	```	$\frac{250}{165}$	0	0
5	Ole-I-	••						140	ŏ	ŏ
6	Warehouse Kee							250	Ŏ	Ŏ
7	Landing Waiter		• • •	•••	•••			190	0	0
8	Landing Waiter							165	0	0
9	Tide Surveyor							- 170	0	0
10	Locker		• • •		•••	• • • •		140	0	0
11	Locker						• • •	130	0	0
12	Tidewaiter		• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••]	120	0	0
$\begin{array}{c} 13 \\ 14 \end{array}$	2 Tidewaiters		• • •	• • •	•••	•••	• • •	$\begin{array}{c} 216 \\ 138 \end{array}$	0	0
15	Coxswain 2 Boatmen, £126			•••	•••	•••		246	0	0
16	Extra Tidewaiter		,	• • •	• • •	• • •		100	0	ŏ
	Christchurch—	rn .	•••	•••	•••	•••		100	J	J
17	Landing Waiter							210	0	0
18	Landing Waiter							155	ŏ	ŏ
19	Clerk			•••				165	ŏ	ŏ
20	Locker		•••					130	0	0
21	Locker		•••		•••			125	0	0
22	Messenger	••						60	0	0
	Kaiapoi—									
23	Locker Akaroa—	••	•••	•••	•••	•••		50	0	0
24	Sub-Collector, a	lso Licensi	ng Officer ı	ınder Arms	Act			275	0	0
	Timaru-		S							
25	Sub-Collector, al	lso Licensi:	ng Officer u	ınder Arms	f Act			275	0	0
26	Clerk and Landi	ng Waiter			• • •	• • •		140	0	0
27	Messenger			•••	• • •	• • •		30	0	0
00	Hokitika		m 1					40=	^	^
28	Collector, also L	acensing O	mcer under	Arms Act	•••	• • •	• • • •	425	0	0
29	Clerk	•		• • •	•••		•••	225	0	0
30 31	Clerk Clerk		• • •	• • •	•••		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 160 \\ 150 \end{array}$	0	0
$\frac{31}{32}$	Clork			• • •	•••			140	0	0
33	Warehouse Kee			• • •	•••			200	ŏ	ŏ
34	Landing Waiter							300	ŏ	ŏ
35	Landing Waiter			•••				250	ŏ	ŏ
36	Landing Waiter Landing Waiter			•••				200	ŏ	Õ
37	Landing Waiter			•••	•••			160	0	0
38	Locker		•••					170	0	0
39	Locker	•						140	0	0
40	Two Tidewaiters		ach	•••				280	0	0
41	Extra Tidewaite		•••		• • •			300	0	0
42	Messenger and I					•••		156		0
43	Gold allowance	20 per cent	t. on fixed s	salaries	•••	• • •		560	0	0
امد	Okarita	, ,, .	△ m	1. 4	A			050	^	^
44	Sub-Collector, a				Act	•••		250	0	0
45		lodging all			• • •		· · ·	30	0	0
46	Gold allowance,	20 per cen	r. on nxea	sarary	•••	• • •	•••	50	0	0
47	Greymouth—	iconnina O	officen and	Arma Act				4.90	0	0
48	Collector, also I				•••			480 200	0	0
49	Clerk and Ware Clerk	mouse IXee	per	•••	•••			150	0	0
50	Clerk and Landi	ing Waiter			•••			$150 \\ 150$	ŏ	0
51	Landing Waiter							240	ŏ	ő
52	Locker				•••			170	ŏ	ŏ
53	Tidewaiter				•••			140	ŏ	ŏ
54	Extra Tidewaiter			•••				250	Ŏ	Ŏ
55	Messenger and							156		0
56	Gold allowance,							300	0	0
57	Contingencies for				rbury			600	0	0
j					•					
- 1	Тота	L-VOTE	43—CANTE	RBURY	•••	•••		11,928	0	0
l										_